
 
 

Annexure – 7 
                 Name of the corporate debtor: Borkar Colorpacks Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 31.08.2020 ; List of creditors as on: 03.11.2022 

List of operational creditors (Government dues) 
 

                          (Amount in Rs.) 

Sl.  

No. 

Details of Claimant  Details of claim  

received 

Details of claim admitted  Amou

nt of  

contin

gent  

claim 

Amou

nt  of 

any   

mutual   

dues,   

that 

may  

be set-

off 

Am

oun

t  of 

clai

m  

not 

 ad

mitt

ed 

Amount 

of  claim 

under  

verificat

ion 

Re

mar

ks, 

if  

any 

Department Govern

ment 

Date of  

receipt 

Amount  

claimed 

Amount

  of 

claim   

admitted 

Nature 

of  

claim 

Whethe

r 

related 

party? 

% of 

voting  

share in   

CoC, if   

applicable 

1. Deputy 

Commissioner 

CGST 

State 

Govern

ment , 

Marga

o, Goa 

23.08.2021 6,18,32,762 6,18,32,762 Unsecured No - - - - -  

2. Commissioner 

of State Tax 

State 

Govern

ment , 

Panaji, 

Goa 

30.11.2021 7,58,96,375 7,58,96,375 Unsecured No - - - - -  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


